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DFILE
COMNT
DATIM
OBNUC
EXMOD
OBFRQ
OBSET
OBFIN
POINT
FREQU
SCANS
ACQTM

PW1
IRNUC
CTEMP
SLVNT
EXREF

RGAIN

52914911NON_El.als
Me—est(H)
Thu Oct 06 15:15:46 2005
1H
NON
399.65 MHz
124.00 KHz
10500.00 Hz
32768
7992.01 Hz
32
4.1001 sec
2.9000 sec
5.60 usec

24.8 ¢
CDCL3
0.00 ppm
0.12 Hz
17

1H



